
3

WELD
SEAM

12

A

4 41 1 " 

4 16 1 " 
3 "  15 41 "  4 2

1 "  20 4

3 "  34 16

 18 3
4 " 

66

5 4 1
2 " 

OF TANK

VIEWED FROM

WELD

RIGHT END

3

SEAM

7

 13" 

 28" 

 10-1/2" 

 13-1/2" 

 19" 

 11° 

 26" 

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 3

4

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 00035832 1/8" TANK BARREL 1
2 FLN-110022300 POLISHED ALUMINUM PETERBILT FILL NECK 1
3 FLG-050230 1/2" NPTF POLISHED ALUMINUM FLANGE 2

4 BSE-00183210 CURVED 90 POLISHED ALUMINUM SENDER 
BASE 1

5 DTA-311241630 26" POLISHED PETERBILT TUBE ASSEMBLY 1

6 ECP-4160013200 26" POLISHED ALUMINUM PETERBILT STYLE 
END CAP 2

7 94135 1/2" SOCKET PIPE PLUG 3/4" TAPER NPTF 
ZINC 1
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